
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00123

09/17/2
021

A TEXAS LIMITED 
LIABILITY Defendant

BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. 
ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00123

09/17/2
021

ALLIANCE OPERATIONS 
GROUP Defendant

BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. 
ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00543

09/17/2
021

ALVARADO, DORA 
CHO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALVARADO, DORA CHO

UTTERING A FORGED 
INSTRUMENT, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00123

09/17/2
021

AND Defendant
BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. 
ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00123

09/17/2
021

BOWERS TRUCKING Plaintiff
BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. 
ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00123

09/17/2
021

COLD WIND 
TRANSPORT Defendant

BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. 
ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00123

09/17/2
021

COMPANY Defendant
BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. 
ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00145

09/17/2
021

COOK, ASHLEY 
KRISTINE Defendant

COOK, DALTON RAY vs. COOK, 
ASHLEY KRISTINE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00145

09/17/2
021

COOK, DALTON RAY Plaintiff
COOK, DALTON RAY vs. COOK, 
ASHLEY KRISTINE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00496

09/17/2
021

COOTS, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES Defendant

HOLMES, YATES AND JOHNSON 
vs. COOTS, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00542

09/17/2
021

DEBELLE, CHRISTOPHER 
PAUL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEBELLE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00544

09/17/2
021

DOOLEY, AMANDA 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOOLEY, AMANDA LEE

POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00044

09/17/2
021

HAGER, TEDDY 
EVERETT Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF HAGER, 
TEDDY EVERETT

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00496

09/17/2
021

HOLMES, YATES AND 
JOHNSON Plaintiff

HOLMES, YATES AND JOHNSON 
vs. COOTS, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00123

09/17/2
021

JDJ LOGISTICS Defendant
BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. 
ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP
LLC

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00124

09/17/2
021

LANGSTON, HAROLD 
D Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. LANGSTON, 
HAROLD D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00402

09/17/2
021

MACE, GARY 
DON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MACE, GARY DON

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00539

09/17/2
021

MAY, AUGUSTUS 
SIOUX Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAY, 
AUGUSTUS SIOUX

LARCENY OF COPPER WIRE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00124

09/17/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. LANGSTON, 
HAROLD D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00144

09/17/2
021

ONEILL, CARLA 
MARIE Plaintiff

ONEILL, CARLA MARIE vs. 
ONEILL, DALE ROBERT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00144

09/17/2
021

ONEILL, DALE 
ROBERT Defendant

ONEILL, CARLA MARIE vs. 
ONEILL, DALE ROBERT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00541

09/17/2
021

TOMEK, LANDYN 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00540

09/17/2
021

WEANT, LANE 
ALAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEANT, LANE ALAN

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY OVER $1000 (FEL)
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