Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00123	09/17/2 021	A TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY Defendant	BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00123	09/17/2 021	ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP Defendant	BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00543	09/17/2 021	ALVARADO, DORA CHO Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. Alvarado, dora cho	UTTERING A FORGED INSTRUMENT, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00123	09/17/2 021	AND Defendant	BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00123	09/17/2 021	BOWERS TRUCKING Plaintiff	BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00123	09/17/2 021	COLD WIND TRANSPORT Defendant	BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00123	09/17/2 021	COMPANY Defendant	BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00145	09/17/2 021	COOK, ASHLEY KRISTINE <mark>Defendant</mark>	COOK, DALTON RAY vs. COOK, ASHLEY KRISTINE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00145	09/17/2 021	COOK, DALTON RAY Plaintiff	COOK, DALTON RAY vs. COOK, ASHLEY KRISTINE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00496	09/17/2 021	COOTS, CHRISTOPHER JAMES Defendant	HOLMES, YATES AND JOHNSON vs. COOTS, CHRISTOPHER JAMES	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00542	09/17/2 021	DEBELLE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEBELLE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00544	09/17/2 021	DOOLEY, AMANDA LEE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOOLEY, AMANDA LEE	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00044	09/17/2 021	HAGER, TEDDY EVERETT Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HAGER, TEDDY EVERETT	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00496	09/17/2 021	HOLMES, YATES AND JOHNSON Plaintiff	HOLMES, YATES AND JOHNSON vs. COOTS, CHRISTOPHER JAMES	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00123	09/17/2 021	JDJ LOGISTICS Defendant	BOWERS TRUCKING INC vs. ALLIANCE OPERATIONS GROUP LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00124	09/17/2 021	LANGSTON, HAROLD D Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. LANGSTON, HAROLD D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2021-	09/17/2	MACE, GARY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00402	021	DON <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	MACE, GARY DON	
Kay	CF-2021-	09/17/2	MAY, AUGUSTUS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAY,	LARCENY OF COPPER WIRE
(Newkirk)	00539	021	SIOUX <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	AUGUSTUS SIOUX	(FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00124	09/17/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. LANGSTON, HAROLD D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	FD-2021-	09/17/2	ONEILL, CARLA	ONEILL, CARLA MARIE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00144	021	MARIE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	ONEILL, DALE ROBERT	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	09/17/2	ONEILL, DALE	ONEILL, CARLA MARIE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00144	021	ROBERT <mark>Defendant</mark>	ONEILL, DALE ROBERT	MARRIAGE
Kay	CF-2021-	09/17/2	TOMEK, LANDYN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE
(Newkirk)	00541	021	WAYNE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE	(FEL)
Kay	CF-2021-	09/17/2	WEANT, LANE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	MALICIOUS INJURY TO
(Newkirk)	00540	021	ALAN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	WEANT, LANE ALAN	PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)